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DIFFICULT-TO-MACHINE MATERIALS
MACHINING WITH PCBN
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THE DIFFERENCE:
MORE POSSIBILITIES

o BN TACBN#TE
Specially developed for
difficult-to-machine materials

e RTE - AENMTAHITRICER
Tool programme for internal
and external machining

o Bmfil. StEeE. SRMITZEME

Quality, performance and efficiency



CBN (ph HORN pl»)

PCBN
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Polycrystalline Cubic Boron Nitride (PCBN)

CBN is an umbrella term for an extensive range of different substrates with widely varying
properties. Not only the proportion of boron nitride, but above all the quality, size and distribution
of the CBN grains, are responsible for the high and consistent performance of HORN CBN
tools. At least as important is the actively cutting, mostly ceramic binder. The variety and effect
of these ,fillers” is dependent upon the percentage range, starting at 40 percent and ending at
almost 100 percent. The geometric definition of the tool cutting edge, both the micro- and macro-
geometry, influences the performance and areas of application. This results in a cutting material
family with a wide spectrum of performance and complexity.
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Machining

ZwTIRELVESEOERINT
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T E(FH:

Inconel 718 (NiCr19NbMo / 2.4668)
v, =300 m/min&¥ T

Inconel Alloy A-286 [ X6NiCrTiMoV26-15 S

(1.4944)]
v. =400 m/min&¥ T

Machining of Nickel-based and

Superalloys

The machining of nickel-based and other superalloys is growing rapidly in the manufacturing industry.
The special mechanical, chemical and thermal properties of these materials are often associated
with poor machinability, high tool wear and low cutting speeds. The economical machining of these
materials sometimes presents users with great challenges. The CBN cutting material can be used as
a problem solver. Particularly when finishing, it enables shorter machining times, greater precision
and higher surface qualitiy.

Example of finishing:
Inconel 718 (NiCr19NbMo / 2.4668)
v_=up to 300 m/min

X6NiCrTiMoV26-15 (1.4944)
v_=up to 400 m/min
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Machining
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Machining of pure titanium and titanium alloys

Originally designed for aerospace applications, now ubiquitous in many different areas, but always a
challenge when it comes to machining. High cutting forces, work hardening and above-average heat
generation are just some of the criteria that the tool cutting edge must meet.

Example of finishing:
Titan Grade5 (EN-GJL-250/0.6025)
v_=up to 250m/min

AN OLEEDEMINT

EEDE. BFICA VTV FPAIESFONFTIE. COEMELTIIZZISNEEA. M
TTRICEITZEFOREMIILCHSNTVWET, RAOTEDHEHHDOEMNMEERT ZEHE
EICBRDET,

£ E(FH: CoCr28Mob  2.4979
v_=180 m/min S

Machining of cobalt-chrome alloys

Medical industry, especially the field of implants and artificial joints, would be inconceivable without
this material. Its properties in the machining process are legendary. All the more reason to emphasise
the positive properties of our tools.

Example of finishing:
CoCr28Moé (2.4979)
v_=up to 180m/min
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Machining
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£ LT H:
SINT D11 (120HB)v, =390 m/min
SINT D39 (150HB) v, =260 m/min

SINT C42 (170HB) v_ =220 m/min

Machining of soft sintered steels

Complex shapes, large quantities and high tool wear: These are just some of the keywords
that describe the umbrella term for sintered or powder metallurgically produced components. The
wear is primarily due to hard (>70 HRC) and fine ceramic particles that are embedded in the
relatively soft metal matrix. CBN opposes abrasion wear due to its high hardness. Compared to
carbide, not only is the achievable tool life several times higher, but also the cutting speed can and
should be increased by a factor of two to three.

Examples:
SINT D11 (120HB)
v_ = up to 390 m/min

SINT D39 (150HB)
v. =up to 260 m/min

SINT C42 (170HB)
v =up to 220 m/min
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Machining
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FCD400 (EN-GJS-400-15/0.7040)
v_=1.200m/min

NiCr 20-3 (EN-GJSA-XNiCr20-2/0.7660)
v, = 600m/min

ADI (EN-GJS-1200-3 / 5.3404)

(F=2FN— .
5544 n% V. = 130m/min

Machining castings

The high hardness of cubic boron nitride and its heat resistance make this cutting material group
ideal for the economical machining of cast materials whose range is as wide as their respective
properties — all of them can be machined with CBN. The performance compared to carbide or
ceramic tools can be up to 10 time higher using several times the cutting speed.

Examples:

GGG40 (EN-GJS-400-15/ 0.7040)
v_=up to 1,200m/min

GGG-NiCr 20-3 (EN-GJSA-XNiCr20-2/0.7660)
v_=up to 600m/min

ADI (EN-GJS-1200-3 / 5.3404)
v_=up to 130m/min
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Machining

BEASOINT

CBNO—T TEORRNZCERDHF TI. A+FH0OM. CNSORANZMIIE. HediiT
NI SAZAMIICE T BHEMNIEHEDOARBD S L IF—EBBZABELTESELL
CBNOFRIE. BESOHRCH SEZICIENE T, MEADEITNIZENEL. ZOMRIKIE>EDH
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fil:

1BEASH SMnC420 (1.7147) H HRC

v_=180m/min L8+

EHYD EHSZEH SUJ2 (1.3505) e,

v_=160m/min (") Eﬁiﬁ_mﬁum : CB35. SG3TC. SG6TC
“/—)LX?‘—}LSKDll [1 2379] VC _ g2 gg;_?tétting interruption CB35, SG3TC and
135m/min

I\ 28 SKH51 (1.3343)
v_=bis zu 120m/min

Machining of hardened steels

This is the classic area of application for CBN-tipped cutting tools. For decades, these economical
processes have largely replaced or at least substituted grinding technology in turning and milling.

The advantages of CBN are evident from a hardness of 50HRC. The harder the material, the clearer
the positive effects become. In particular, the ability to realise high cutting speeds and good process
stability make these tools indispensable in modern production. This applies not only to smooth
cutting, but also to interrupted cuts during turning, right through to classic milling applications.

Beispiele:
Case-hardening steel 20MnCr5 (1.7147)
vc = up to 180m/min

Bearing steel 100Cr6 (1.3505)
vc = up to 160m/min

Tool steel X153CrMoV12 (1.2379)

vc = up to 135m/min

High-speed steels X82WMoVé5 (1.3343)
vc = up to 120m/min
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ISO Inserts

o1 H—

Insert CBN

CCGT/CCGW/DCGT/

DCGW/VCGT/VCGW PCBN
R—= /Page
12-17

PIEIESES NR—[Page

Cutting data 49-50
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ISO Inserts

(ph HORN pl»)

CBN / PCBN

CBN-1>Y—F
ISO-*Y—IJL

232k
N—RZ—Z>7T
g2/ [1

yEi it

RILA—ICDOWTIEh4O0 %
CELETL,

PCBN tipped
tools

Superalloys

Hard Turning
Casting machining
Sinteredsteel

For Holders please see our
catalogue Boehlerit
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Insert

CCGT

(ph HORN pl»)

CBN
PCBN

Bz

Part number

CCGT060202E2.N
CCGT060204E2.N
CCGTO09T302E2.N
CCGTO9T304E2.N
CCGTO9T308E2.N
CCGT120402E2.N
CCGT120404E2.N
CCGT120408E2.N
CCGT120412E2.N

12

N NN NN DNDNDNDN

6,35
6,35
9,525
9,525
9,525
12,7
12,7
12,7
12,7

2.8
2.8
bk
bk
bk
55
5,5
5,5
5.5

2,38
2,38
3,97
3,97
3,97
4,76
4,76
4,76
4,76

W W WwWwwWwwwwow

A EER

on stock

0,2
0,4
0,2
0,4
0,8
0,2
0,4
0,8
1,2

70
'70
70
7°
70
70
70
70
70

g

Carbide grades
A 4B

4 weeks

SG3GC
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Insert

S
&
Carbide grades
A TES A 4B
on stock 4 weeks
1)
Lk Z d d, s L I3 a ololelg
Part number M| ™| o | o
[CENCENGENG)
nlunlnln
CCGWO060202E2.N 2 6,35 2,8 2,38 & 0,2 7°
CCGWO060204E2.N 2 6,35 2,8 2,38 3 0,4 7°
CCGWO09T302E2.N 2 9,525 4,4 3,97 3 0,2 7°
CCGWO09T304E2.N 2 9,525 4,4 3,97 3 0,4 7°
CCGWO09T308E2.N 2 9,525 4,4 3,97 3 0,8 7°
CCGW120402E2.N 2 12,7 5.8 4,76 3 0,2 7°
CCGW120404E2.N 2 12,7 2,5 4,76 3 0,4 7°
CCGW120408E2.N 2 12,7 5.8 4,76 3 0,8 7°
CCGW120412E2.N 2 12,7 5,5 4,76 3 1,2 7°
AR
WristtIEIA © CB35. SG3TC. SG6TC
Note:

For cutting interruption CB35, SG3TC and SG6TC
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Insert

DCGT

(ph HORN pl»)

CBN
PCBN

Bz

Part number

DCGT070202E2.N
DCGT070204E2.N
DCGT11T302E2.N
DCGT11T304E2.N
DCGT11T308E2.N

14

N NN NN

6,35
6,35
9,525
9,525
9,525

2.8
2.8
bk
bk
bk

2,38
2,38
3,97
3,97
3,97

W W W W w

A EER

on stock

0,2
0,4
0,2
0,4
0,8

70
'70
70
7°
7°

g

Carbide grades
A 4BfE

4 weeks

SG3GC
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(ph HORN pl»)

Insert
CBN —1_ | HRC
PCBN ! L8+

Lk Z

Part number

DCGWO070202E2.N
DCGWO070204E2.N
DCGW11T302E2.N
DCGW11T304E2.N
DCGW11T308E2.N
DCGW11T312E2.N
AR

Wit tIEI A @ CB35. SG3TC. SG6TC

Note:
For cutting interruption CB35, SG3TC and SG6

N NN N NN

6,35
6,35
9,525
9,525
9,525
9,525

TC

2.8
2,8
4k
4k
44
4k

2,38
2,38
3,97
3,97
3,97
3,97

W W W W w w

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.8
1,2

A TES
on stock

a

70
70
70
7°
7°
7°

O
'_
™
@)
(9]

g

Carbide grades
A 4B

4 weeks

SG3VC
SG6TC
SG6VC

15
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Insert
CBN —
PCBN -
T ’ Qé_’%_q‘

g
Carbide grades
A TEMR A 4B
on stock 4 weeks
Lk Z d d, s L r a 8)
G}
Part number I50)
&)
n
VCGT070202E2.N 2 2,25 2,25 2,38 8 0,2 7°
VCGT070204E2.N 2 2,25 2805 2,38 3 0,4 7°
VCGT110302E2.N 2 6,35 2,8 3,18 8 0,2 7°
VCGT110304E2.N 2 6,35 2,8 3,18 3 0,4 7°
VCGT110308E2.N 2 6,35 2,8 3,18 & 0,8 7°
VCGT160402E2.N 2 9,25 4,4 4,76 3 0,2 7°
VCGT160404E2.N 2 9,25 WA 4,76 3 0,4 7°
VCGT160408E2.N 2 9,25 44 4,76 3 0,8 7°
VCGT160412E2.N 2 9,25 WA 4,76 3 1,2 7°

16
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Insert
CBN - | HRC
PCBN i L8+

ke Z

Part number

VCGWO070202E2.N
VCGWO070204E2.N
VCGW110302E2.N
VCGW110304E2.N
VCGW110308E2.N
VCGW160402E2.N
VCGW160404E2.N
VCGW160408E2.N
VCGW160412E2.N

AR

N NN N DNDNDDNDDNDDN

2,25
2,25
6,35
6,35
6,35
9,25
9,25
9,25
9,25

BrEUIEIA - CB35. SG3TC. SG6TC

Note:

For cutting interruption CB35, SG3TC and SG46TC

2,25
2,25
2.8
2.8
2.8
A
b
bt
b

2,38
2,38
3,18
3,18
3,18
3,18
4,76
4,76
4,76

W W W W wWwwwwow

0.2
0.4
0,2
0.4
0.8
0,2
0.4
0.8
1,2

A TER

on stock

a

70
70
70
7°
7°
7°
7°
70
70

SG3TC

H1&
Carbide grades

SG3VC

A LB

4 weeks

SG6TC

SG6VC

17
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Boring

o« 2=

Insert CBN

10 PCBN
/\°—9/Page
20-23

tﬂﬁ']%ﬁ: NR—2 [Page

Cutting data 49-50
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Boring

Supermini

R=U>JmMIT Boring and Profiling
with PCBN
s+ Superalloys
N—RR—Z=>7 Hard Turning
YT Casting machining
JEe S Sintered steel

V= JLRILA—IZDWTIE. #2042  For toolholder see our catalogue
SUPERMINI & MINIZ CE&EL 723 LY, SUPERMINI & MINI
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1% —F 105 (ph HORN pl»)

Insert

CBN
PCBN
| ,
| - =
< . t r
E
I2
g
U _ NN Carbide grades
R=BBFN—-2 3 VBR L=EBFN-—Ya> A TER A 4 BRI
R = right hand version shown L = left hand version
on stock 4 weeks
B5E r f a d b L 1 b D, a HIS 1)
Part number T
&)
R105.1813.00.1.2.BA 0,05 1,3 1,7 1.4 7 D 25 0,2 2 18° 105125
R105.1813.01.1.2.BA 0,1 1,3 1,7 1.4 7 D 25 0,2 2 18° 105125
R105.1813.01.0.3.BA 0,1 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 7 25 0,2 3 18° 105125
R105.1813.01.1.3.BA 0,1 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 12 30 0,2 3 18° 105125
R105.1813.02.0.3.BA 0,2 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 7 25 0,2 8 18° 105125
R105.1813.02.1.3.BA 0,2 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 12 30 0,2 3 18° 105125
R105.1815.01.1.4.BA 0,1 1,5 3,7 3.4 7 10 25 0,2 4 18° 105125
R105.1815.01.2.4.BA 0,1 1,5 3,7 3.4 7 15 30 0,2 4 18° 105125
R105.1815.02.1.4.BA 0,2 1,5 3,7 3,4 7 10 25 0,2 4 18° 105125
R105.1815.02.2.4.BA 0,2 1,5 3,7 3,4 7 15 30 0,2 4 18° 105125
L105.1813.00.1.2.BA 0,05 1,3 1,7 1,4 7 5 25 0,2 2 18° 105125
L105.1813.01.1.2.BA 0,1 1,3 1,7 1,4 7 5 25 0,2 2 18° 105125
L105.1813.01.0.3.BA 0,1 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 7 25 0,2 8 18° 105125
L105.1813.01.1.3.BA 0,1 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 12 30 0,2 3 18° 105125
L105.1813.02.0.3.BA 0,2 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 7 25 0,2 3 18° 105125
L105.1813.02.1.3.BA 0,2 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 12 30 0,2 3 18° 105125
L105.1815.01.1.4.BA 0,1 1,5 3,7 3.4 7 10 25 0,2 4 18° 105125
L105.1815.01.2.4.BA 0,1 1,5 3,7 3.4 7 15 30 0,2 4 18° 105125
L105.1815.02.1.4.BA 0,2 1,5 3,7 3.4 7 10 25 0,2 4 18° 105125
L105.1815.02.2.4.BA 0,2 1,5 3,7 3.4 7 15 30 0,2 4 18° 105125

20
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Insert

| ,
| - ey
< o ¢ r
E
-
I2
g
o _ o Carbide grades
R=BBEFN—23 VER L=EBFN-—Ya> A EER A 4B
R = right hand version shown L = left hand version
on stock 4 weeks
B5E r f a d b L 1 b D, a HIS 1)
Part number T
&)
R105.1823.01.1.5.BA 0,1 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 10 25 0,2 5 18° 105125
R105.1823.01.2.5.BA 0,1 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 15 30 0,2 5 18° 105125
R105.1823.02.1.5.BA 0,2 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 10 25 0,2 5 18° 105125
R105.1823.02.2.5.BA 0,2 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 15 30 0,2 5 18° 105125
R105.1823.15.3.5.BA 0,15 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 20 €5 0,3 5 18° 105125
R105.1833.01.2.6.BA 0,1 383 5,7 53 7 15 30 0,3 6 18° 105125
R105.1840.02.2.7.BA 0,2 4 6,4 6 7 15 30 0,2 6,8 18° 105125
R105.1840.02.3.7.BA 0,2 4 6,4 6 7 20 35 0,3 6,8 18° 105125
R105.1840.15.4.7.BA 0,15 4 6,4 6 7 25 40 0,3 6,8 18° 105125
L105.1823.01.1.5.BA 0,1 258 4,4 4,4 7 10 25 0,2 5 18° 105125
L105.1823.01.2.5.BA 0,1 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 15 30 0,2 5 18° 105125
L105.1823.02.1.5.BA 0,2 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 10 25 0,2 5 18° 105125
L105.1823.02.2.5.BA 0,2 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 15 30 0,2 5 18° 105125
L105.1823.15.3.5.BA 0,15 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 20 35 0,3 5 18° 105125
L105.1833.01.2.6.BA 0,1 3.3 5,7 5,8 7 15 30 0,3 6 18° 105125
L105.1840.02.2.7.BA 0,2 4 6,4 6 7 15 30 0,2 6,8 18° 105125
L105.1840.02.3.7.BA 0,2 4 6,4 6 7 20 35 0,3 6,8 18° 105125
L105.1840.15.4.7.BA 0,15 4 6,4 6 7 25 40 0,3 6,8 18° 105125

21



1% —F 105 (ph HORN pl»)

Insert

CBN
PCBN
| ,
| - =
< . ¢ r
E
I2
g
. . _ . . Carbide grades
R=BBEFN—23 VER L=EBFN—-I3> A TEMR A 4 5ERS
R = right hand version shown L = left hand version on stock 4 weeks
B r f a d b L, ly b D, a HIS o | o
Part number = | =2
o | o
R105.1813.00.1.2.B 0,05 1.3 1,7 1,4 7 5 25 0,2 2 18° 105125
R105.1813.01.1.2.B 0,1 1,3 1,7 1,4 7 5 25 0,2 2 18° 105125
R105.0513.0.3.B 0,15 1.3 2,7 2,5 7 7 25 0,1 3 & 105125
R105.1813.01.0.3.B 0,1 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 7 25 0,2 3 18° 105125
R105.1813.01.1.3.B 0,1 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 12 30 0,2 3 18° 105125
R105.1813.02.0.3.B 0,2 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 7 25 0,2 3 18° 105125
R105.1813.02.1.3.B 0,2 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 12 30 0,2 3 18° 105125
R105.0519.1.4.B 0,2 1,5 3,7 3.4 7 10 25 0,1 4 &® 105125
R105.1815.01.1.4.B 0,1 1.9 3,7 3.4 7 10 25 0,2 4 18° 105125
R105.1815.02.1.4.B 0,2 1,5 3,7 3.4 7 10 25 0,2 4 18° 105125
R105.1815.01.2.4.B 0,1 1,5 3,7 3,4 7 15 30 0,2 4 18° 105125
L105.1813.00.1.2.B 0,05 1,3 1,7 1,4 7 D 25 0,2 2 18° 105125
L105.1813.01.1.2.B 0,1 1,3 1,7 1.4 7 5 25 0,2 2 18° 105125
L105.1813.01.0.3.B 0,1 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 7 25 0,2 3 18° 105125
L105.1813.01.1.3.B 0,1 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 12 30 0,2 3] 18° 105125
L105.1813.02.0.3.B 0,2 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 7 25 0,2 3 18° 105125
L105.1813.02.1.3.B 0,2 1,3 2,7 2,4 7 12 30 0,2 3 18° 105125
L105.1815.01.1.4.B 0,1 1,5 3,7 3,4 7 10 25 0,2 4 18° 105125
L105.1815.02.1.4.B 0,2 1.2 3,7 3,4 7 10 25 0,2 4 18° 105125
L105.1815.01.2.4.B 0,1 1,5 S/ 3,4 7 15 30 0,2 4 18° 105125
AR
WrEtIEIA © CB35. SG3TC. SG6TC
Note:

For cutting interruption CB35, SG3TC and SG46TC

22



1% —F 105 (ph HORN pl»)

Insert

CBN
PCBN
| ,
| - =
< . ¢ r
E
I2
g
C e o _ NS Carbide grades
IE= rfhﬁi(/i\vers:nasr;m I|__= ﬁfffd/v\ersi;a g A ER A4 5B
on stock 4 weeks
B r f a d b L ly o D... a HIS o | o
Part number = | =2
o | o
R105.0523.2.5.B 0,2 2,3 4,7 4,4 7 15 30 0,1 5 5 105125
R105.1823.01.1.5.B 0,1 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 10 25 0,2 5 18° 105125
R105.1823.01.2.5.B 0,1 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 15 30 0,2 5 18° 105125
R105.1823.02.1.5.B 0,2 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 10 25 0,2 5 18° 105125
R105.1823.02.2.5.B 0,2 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 15 30 0,2 5 18° 105125
R105.1823.15.3.5.B 0,15 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 20 35 0,3 5 18° 105125
R105.0533.2.6.B 0,2 33 5,7 5,3 7 1% 30 0,15 6 5 105125
R105.1833.01.2.6.B 0,1 383 5,7 53 7 15 30 0,2 6 18° 105125
R105.1833.02.2.6.B 0,2 &3 5,7 9,8 7 15 30 0,3 6 18° 105125
R105.0533.3.6.B 0,2 353 5,7 58 7 20 35) 0,15 6 3° 105125
R105.0540.2.7.B 0,2 4 6,4 6 7 15 30 0,15 6,8 5 105125
R105.1840.02.2.7.B 0,2 4 6,4 6 7 15 30 0,3 6,8 18° 105125
R105.1840.02.3.7.B 0,2 4 6,4 6 7 20 89 0,3 6,8 18° 105125
R105.1840.15.4.7.B 0,15 4 6,4 6 7 25 40 0,3 6,8 18° 105125
L105.1823.01.1.5.B 0,1 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 10 25 0,2 5 18° 105125
L105.1823.01.2.5.B 0,1 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 15 30 0,2 5 18° 105125
L105.1823.02.1.5.B 0,2 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 10 25 0,2 5 18° 105125
L105.1823.02.2.5.B 0,2 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 15 30 0,2 5 18° 105125
L105.1823.15.3.5.B 0,15 2,3 4,4 4,4 7 20 35 0,3 5 18° 105125
L105.1833.01.2.6.B 0,1 383 5,7 583 7 15 30 0,2 6 18° 105125
L105.1833.02.2.6.B 0,2 B 5,7 15,9 7 15 30 0,3 6 18° 105125
L105.0533.3.6.B 0,2 383 5,7 583 7 20 I 0,15 6 BE 105125
L105.1840.02.2.7.B 0,2 4 6,4 6 7 15 30 0,3 6,8 18° 105125
L105.1840.02.3.7.B 0,2 4 6,4 6 7 20 35 0,3 6,8 18° 105125
L105.1840.15.4.7.B 0,15 4 6,4 6 7 25 40 0,3 6,8 18° 105125
AR
WrigTEIRIA © CB35. SG3TC. SG6TC
Note:

For cutting interruption CB35, SG3TC and SG6TC
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R=U>omxT (ﬁh HORN il)
Boring
o« =k
Inse/rt CBN
107/11P/108/111
114/116 PCBN
/\°—9/Page
26-31
tﬂﬁ']%ﬁ: NR—2 [Page

Cutting data

24

49-50



g—gn_—n;J >4mT (ph HORN i)

Min

CBNIC&ZH< D « igHIIMIT  Boring and Profiling

with PCBN
SEHIM Superalloys
N—K&Z—=>7 Hard Turning
BT Casting machining

<3 il

V= JLRILA—IZDOWTIE. AXZ0OY  For toolholder see our catalogue
SUPERMINI & MINIZ &< 72 LY, SUPERMINI & MINI

Sintered steel

25



19—k

Insert

107/108/11P/114  (phHORN ph)

CBN
PCBN

R=AHFN—-3>

[Eian

R = right hand version shown

B

Part number

R107.1837.01.BA
R107.1837.02.BA
R108.1847.03.BA
R108.1847.15.BA
R11P.1859.03.BA
R11P.1859.15.BA
R114.1872.02.BA
R114.1872.04.BA
L107.1837.01.BA
L107.1837.02.BA
L108.1847.03.BA
L108.1847.15.BA
L11P.1859.03.BA
L11P.1859.15.BA
L114.1872.02.BA
L114.1872.04.BA

26

33
3,3
3,9
3,5
4,2
4,2
5,3
o83
33
g8
33
3,5
4,2
4,2
9,3
53

3,7
3,7
4,65
4,65
59
59

3,7
3,7
4,65
4,65
5,9
59

OL=EEFEN—-a >

L = left hand version

6,3
6,3
7,65
7,65
9.4
9.4
11,75
11,75
6,3
6,3
7,65
7,65
9,4
9,4
11,75
11,75

0,1
0,2
0,3
0,15
0,3
0,15
0,2
0,4
0,1
0,2
0,3
0,15
0,3
0,15
0,2
0,4

6,8
6,8
7,8
7,8
9,8
9,8
12,5
12,5
6,8
6,8
7,8
7,8
9.8
9.8
12,5
12,5

i

Carbide grades

A TER
on stock
a HIS
18° 107052R
18° 107052R
18° 306060R
18° 306060R
18° 11P070R
18° 11P0O70R
18° 311090R
18° 311090R
18° 107052L
18° 107052L
18° 306060L
18° 306060L
18° 11P0O70L
18° 11P0O70L
18° 311090L
18° 311090L

A 45BRS

4 weeks

CH1G




14— 107/108/11P/111/ (plinorN ph)
114/116

CBN || ¢ | |HRC
pean| =i | ' || 48+ H

L2 i
- C e o - NS Carbide grades
on stock 4 weeks
B s f a r d D.. a HIS s | w
Part number = | =2
o | o
R107.0537.02.B 83 3,7 6,3 0,2 5,2 6,8 5 107052R
R107.1837.01.B 383 3,7 6,3 0,1 5,2 6,8 18° 107052R
R107.1837.02.B B 3,7 6,3 0,2 5,2 6,8 18° 107052R
R108.0547.03.B 315 4,65 7,65 0,3 6 7,8 5® 306060R
R108.1847.03.B Bi5 4,65 7,65 0,3 6 7,8 18° 306060R
R108.1847.15.B 315 4,65 7,65 0,15 6 7,8 18° 306060R
R11P.1859.03.B 4,2 5,9 9.4 0,3 7 9.8 18° 11P0O70R
R11P.1859.15.B 4,2 5,9 9.4 0,15 7 9,8 18° 11PO70R
R111.0557.03.B 8BRS 5,7 9,7 0,3 8 10 5 308080R
R111.0567.03.B 3,95 6,7 10,7 0,3 8 11 5 308080R
R114.0572.04.B 5.8 9 11,75 0,4 9 12,5 5 311090R
R114.1872.02.B 583 9 11,75 0,2 9 12,5 18° 311090R
R114.1872.04.B 583 9 11,75 0,4 9 12,5 18° 311090R
R116.0582.04.B 583 8,2 13,7 0,4 1 14 5® 116110R
L107.1837.01.B 3,3 3,7 6,3 0,1 5,2 6,8 18° 107052L
L107.1837.02.B 3,3 3,7 6,3 0,2 5,2 6,8 18° 107052L
L108.1847.03.B 3.0 4,65 7,65 0,3 6 7,8 18° 306060L
L108.1847.15.B 315 4,65 7,65 0,15 6 7,8 18° 306060L
L11P.1859.03.B 4,2 3,9 9.4 0,3 7 9.8 18° 11P0O70L
L11P.1859.15.B 4,2 5,9 9.4 0,15 7 9.8 18° 11PO70L
L114.1872.02.B 5.8 9 11,75 0,2 9 12,5 18° 311090L
L114.1872.04.B 583 9 11,75 0,4 9 12,5 18° 311090L

3=z

AR

Wt tlEIA - CB35. SG3TC. SG6TC
Note:

For cutting interruption CB35, SG3TC and SG6TC

27



1% —F 114 (ph HORN pl»)

Insert

i@
DEBE = 0 o Carbide grades
?_D; N=23> I]D BEN Y3 A TEES A4 8RS
X ~/ L = left hand version
' ] on stock 4 weeks
R = right hand version shown
il w s f a r d t D.. HIS o
Part number T
o
R114.0100.00.BA 1 5,3 9 13,5 0,15 9 4 14 311090R
R114.0200.00.BA 2 53 9 1315 0,25 9 4 14 311090R
R114.0300.00.BA 3 5,8 9 185 0,4 9 4 14 311090R
L114.0100.00.BA 1 53 9 13,5 0,15 9 4 14 311090L
L114.0200.00.BA 2 5.8 9 13,5 0,25 9 4 14 311090L
L114.0300.00.BA 3 583 9 13,5 0,4 9 4 14 311090L

28



fU=F 114 (ph HORN i)

Insert

CBN HRC
PCBN Ef= ‘ 48+

g
4 Carbide grades
\— g VEE RS N i
EJD[EH#%/\ e DOERF N Jav AGES A4 B
=right hand version shown L = left hand version
on stock 4 weeks
Bz w s f a r d t D, HIS s | =
Part number = | 53
o | o
R114.0100.00.B 1 9,3 9 18,9 0,15 9 4 14 311090R
R114.0100.05.B 1 53 9 13,5 0,15 9 4 14 311090R
R114.0200.05.B 2 58 9 13,5 0,25 9 4 14 311090R
R114.0200.10.B 2 583 9 13,5 0,25 9 4 14 311090R
R114.0300.10.B 3 58 9 13,® 0,4 9 4 14 311090R
R114.0300.20.B 3 53 9 18,8 0,4 9 4 14 311090R
L114.0100.00.B 1 9,3 9 18,9 0,15 9 4 14 311090L
L114.0100.05.B 1 53 9 18, 0,15 9 4 14 311090L
L114.0200.05.B 2 9,3 9 13,5 0,25 9 4 14 311090L
L114.0200.10.B 2 538 9 188 0,25 9 4 14 311090L
L114.0300.10.B 8 5,8 9 13,9 0,4 9 4 14 311090L
L114.0300.20.B 3 53 9 18,8 0,4 9 4 14 311090L

AR

WrittIEI A - CB35. SG3TC. SG6TC
Note:

For cutting interruption CB35, SG3TC and SG6TC

29



19—k

Insert

114

(ph HORN pl»)

CBN

poBN PRIA

(=

DOaEBFN— 3 YRR

R = right hand version shown

Bz

Part number

R114.VR06.00.BA
R114.VR10.00.BA
R114.VR15.00.BA
L114.VR06.00.BA
L114.VR10.00.BA
L114.VR15.00.BA

30

5,2
53
5,3
53
5,3
553

1

ey

g
il

[ F

_—

UOEBFEN—-a >

L = left hand version

O 0 0 0 0V O

13,5
13,5
13,5
13,5
113}5
(1385

0,6

1.5
0,6

O 0 0V OV 0V o

B e T SN S

A

14
14
14
14
14
14

i

Carbide grades

fEEE

on stock

HIS

311090R
311090R
311090R
311090L
311090L
311090L

A 45BRS

4 weeks

CH1G




1 »H—F 114 (ph HORN D)

Insert

; g
4 Carbide grades
\— g VEE RS N i
EJD[_EH%%/\ PERE DOERF N Jav A GBS N
=right hand version shown L = left hand version
on stock 4 weeks
B w s f a d t D, HIS o |
Part number o | 8
o | o
R114.VR06.00.B 1,2 5,3 9 139 9 4 14 311090R
R114.VR06.05.B 1,2 B3 9 18,8 9 4 14 311090R
R114.VR10.05.B 2 5,8 9 13,5 9 4 14 311090R
R114.VR10.10.B 2 53 9 13,5 9 4 14 311090R
R114.VR15.10.B 3 5,8 9 13,5 9 4 14 311090R
R114.VR15.20.B 3 53 9 13,5 9 4 14 311090R
L114.VR06.00.B 1,2 5,3 9 13,5 9 4 14 311090L
L114.VR06.05.B 1,2 53 9 13,5 9 4 14 311090L
L114.VR10.05.B 2 5,3 9 13 9 4 14 311090L
L114.VR10.10.B 2 53 9 13,5 9 4 14 311090L
L114.VR15.10.B 8 5,3 9 139 9 4 14 311090L
L114.VR15.20.B 3 B3 9 18,8 9 4 14 311090L
AR
eI @ CB35. SG3TC. SG6TC
Note:

For cutting interruption CB35, SG3TC and SG6TC
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hEHUBIN I (CBN)

Turning with PCBN

(ph HORN pl»)

1 VY= b
Insert CBN
229
PCBN
/\°—9/Page
34-37
PIEIESES NR—[Page
Cutting data 49-50

32



Turning with PCBN

229

hERIINT(CBN) Turning with PCBN
BEHIM Superalloys
N—RE—=>7 Hard Turning

BT Casting machining
BEHEEH Sintered steel

YV—ILRILZ—ICDOWVWTIEAAXOT%Z For toolholder see our catalogue
CBRIETL, GROOVING AND BROACHING

33



oA H—

Insert

~

229

(ph HORN pl»)

CBN
PCBN

Bz

Part number

229.0300.22.BA
229.0300.24.BA
229.0400.22.BA
229.0400.24.BA
229.0500.22.BA
229.0500.24.BA
229.0600.24.BA
229.0600.26.BA

34

o~ o~ Ol Ol N B W W

0,2
0,4
0,2
0,4
0,2
0,4
0,4
0,6

30,4
30,4
30,4
30,4
30,4
30,4
30,6
30,6

A EER

on stock

HIS

229030
229030
229040
229040
229050
229050
229060
229060

i

Carbide grades
A 4 3BFE

4 weeks

CH1G




1% —F 229 (ph HORN pl»)

Insert

can| [ |l ][ s HRC
pean| | || TR T | 6D sy H

)

(

A /
r
g

Carbide grades

A TER A 4B
on stock 4 weeks
R W r L HIS o |
Part number = | =2
(&) (&)
229.0300.22.B 3 0,2 30,4 229030
229.0300.24.B 3 0,4 30,4 229030
229.0400.22.B 4 0,2 30,4 229040
229.0400.24.B 4 0,4 30,4 229040
229.0500.22.B 5 0,2 30,4 229040
229.0500.24.B 5 0,4 30,4 229040
229.0600.24.B [} 0,4 30,6 229050
229.0600.26.B 6 0,6 30,6 229050

AR

WristEIRIA © CB35. SG3TC. SG6TC
Note:

For cutting interruption CB35, SG3TC and SG6TC
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19—k

Insert

229

(ph HORN pl»)

CBN
PCBN

Bz

Part number

229.VR.150.00.BA
229.VR.200.00.BA
229.VR.250.00.BA
229.VR.300.00.BA

36

=

o~ O B~ W

30,4
30,4
30,4
30,6

1,8

2,5

A EER

on stock

HIS

229020 « 229030
229030 « 229040
229040
229050 « 229051

i

Carbide grades
A 4 3BFE

4 weeks

CH1G




19—k

(ph HORN pl»)

Insert
CBN || & | HRC
pcaN|| T = 48+ ..

Bz

Part number

229.VR.150.15.B
229.VR.150.20.B
229.VR.200.15.B
229.VR.200.20.B
229.VR.250.15.B
229.VR.250.20.B
229.VR.300.15.B
229.VR.300.20.B

EE:

Wt tEIA - CB35. SG3TC. SG6TC

Note:

For cutting interruption CB35, SG3TC and SG6TC

=

o~ O U1 O N B~ W W

1.5
1.5

2,5
2,5

30,4
30,4
30,4
30,4
30,4
30,4
30,6
30,6

A EER

on stock

HIS

229020 « 229030
229020 « 229030
229030 « 229040
229030 « 229040
229040
229040
229050 ¢ 229051
229050 o 229051

i

Carbide grades
A 4B

4 weeks

CB10

CB35

37



N—KREZ—==>4

Hard Turning

(ph HORN pl»)

12—k

Insert

PEIESES

Cutting data

38

CBN

PCBN

R—= /Page
40-43

R—= /Page
49-50



N=EI=Z27 (gl HORN i)

Hard Turning

315

hERIBN T (CBN) Turning with PCBN
SEH 14 Superalloys
N—RE—=>7 Hard Turning

YT Casting machining
RS R Sinteredsteel

“/‘—)M'\)LQ\—LC’.)L\’CLJ?JQ (4%  For toolholder see our catalogue
CERTETL, GROOVING AND BROACHING

39



1% —F 315 (ph HORN pl»)

Insert

CBN
PCBN S
g
DOABEN—Y 3 VER IOEBFNA—U 3 e e
R“= ;ight hand version shown |_~=~[eft hand version A TR A4 B
on stock 4 weeks
B w r s t HIS o
Part number T
&)
R315.0532.01.BA 0,5 0,1 3,2 11 31503R
R315.1032.01.BA 1 0,1 3,2 2 31503R
R315.1532.15.BA 1,5 0,15 3,2 3 31503R
R315.2032.02.BA 2 0,2 3,2 4 31503R
R315.2532.02.BA 2,5 0,2 3,2 5 31503R
R315.3032.02.BA 3 0,2 3,2 5 31503R
R315.4054.02.BA 4 0,2 5,4 5 31505R
L315.0532.01.BA 0,5 0,1 3,2 1,1 31503L
L315.1032.01.BA 1 0,1 3,2 2 31503L
L315.1532.15.BA 1,5 0,15 3,2 3 31503L
L315.2032.02.BA 2 0,2 3,2 4 31503L
L315.2532.02.BA 2,5 0,2 3,2 5 31503L
L315.3032.02.BA 3 0,2 3,2 5 31503L
L315.4054.02.BA 4 0,2 5,4 5 31505L

40



19—k

315

(ph HORN ph)

Insert
CBN || ' L HRC
pcaN|| H || [T ) 48+ ..

DoaEBFN—Y 3 YRR

R = right hand version shown

Bz

Part number

R315.0532.01.B
R315.1032.01.B
R315.1532.15.B
R315.2032.02.B
R315.2532.02.B
R315.3032.02.B
R315.4054.02.B
L315.0532.01.B
L315.1032.01.B
L315.1532.15.B
L315.2032.02.B
L315.2532.02.B
L315.3032.02.B
L315.4054.02.B

AR

Wi tIHIA ¢ CB35. SG3TC. SG6TC

Note:

0,5

1.5

2,5

0,5

1,5

2,5

[

UOEBFEN—-a >

L = left hand version

0,1
0,1
0,15
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,1
0,1
0,15
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2

For cutting interruption CB35, SG3TC and SG46TC

3,2
3,2
3.2
3,2
3,2
3,2
5,4
3,2
3.2
3,2
3,2
3,2
3.2
5.4

—
o o1 o A WN -
—

o o1l Ol A W N -

A EER

on stock

HIS

31503R
31503R
31503R
31503R
31503R
31503R
31505R
31503L
31503L
31503L
31503L
31503L
31503L
31505L

i

Carbide grades
A 4B

4 weeks

CB10
CB35

41



19—k

Insert

315

(ph HORN pl»)

CBN
PCBN

DOaEBFN— 3 YRR

R = right hand version shown

Bz

Part number

R315.VR.050.03.BA
R315.VR.075.03.BA
R315.VR.100.03.BA
R315.VR.150.03.BA
R315.VR.200.05.BA
L315.VR.050.03.BA
L315.VR.075.03.BA
L315.VR.100.03.BA
L315.VR.150.03.BA
L315.VR.200.05.BA

42

UOEBFEN—-a >

L = left hand version

2,2

3,9

2,2

315

3,2
3,2
3,2
3,2
5,4
332
3,2
3,2
3,2
5,4

0,75

1,5

A EER

on stock

HIS

31503R
31503R
31503R
31503R
31505R
31503L
31503L
31503L
31503L
31505L

i

Carbide grades
A 4 3BFE

4 weeks

CH1G




1 »H—F 315 (ph HORN D)

Insert

CBN HRC
PCBN 48+
|
I
=
!
g
C e o NN Carbide grades
DOEBFN—2 3 YRR DOEBFN—Y 3> AHES A4 B
R = right hand version shown L = left hand version on stock 4 weeks
Lk w r s t HIS s | w
Part number = | 53
o | o
R315.VR.050.03.B1 1 2,2 3,2 0,5 31503R
R315.VR.050.03.B2 1 0,2 3,2 0,5 31503R
R315.VR.075.03.B1 1,5 3 3,2 0,75 31503R
R315.VR.075.03.B2 1,5 3 3,2 0,75 31503R
R315.VR.100.03.B1 2 85 3,2 1 31503R
R315.VR.100.03.B2 2 0,5 3,2 1 31503R
R315.VR.150.03.B1 3 4 3,2 1,5 31503R
R315.VR.150.03.B2 3 4 3,2 1,5 31503R
R315.VR.200.05.B1 4 5 5,4 2 31505R
R315.VR.200.05.B2 4 3 5,4 2 31505R
L315.VR.050.03.B1 1 2,2 3,2 0,5 31503L
L315.VR.050.03.B2 1 0,2 3,2 0,5 31503L
L315.VR.075.03.B1 1,5 8 3,2 0,75 31503L
L315.VR.075.03.B2 1,5 3 3,2 0,75 31503L
L315.VR.100.03.B1 2 3.2 3,2 1 31503L
L315.VR.100.03.B2 2 0,5 3,2 1 31503L
L315.VR.150.03.B1 8 4 3,2 1,5 31503L
L315.VR.150.03.B2 3 4 3,2 1,5 31503L
L315.VR.200.05.B1 4 5 5,4 2 31505L
L315.VR.200.05.B2 4 5 54 2 31505L
TR
WrisetIEIA - CB35. SG3TC. SG6TC
Note:

For cutting interruption CB35, SG3TC and SG6TC
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IEM7 51 XMI

Face Milling

(ph HORN pl»)

7=N—Bfthy&—
DTM

Arbour Mounted Cutter
DTM

1 oH—k
Insert

DTS

eSS

Cutting data

44

CBN || PKD
PCBN| | PCD

CVD-D

MKD
MCD

/\°—‘\/\\/Page

CBN

PCBN

/\°'—‘\/\\/Page
47-48

NR—/Page
49-50



IEH7 51 XAMI
FaceMilling

(ph HORN pl»)

DTM

CBN
IEB751AIR”
DTM

WEE OFRE CTHELIMNIEH
ZRI[IBHIEERT Z XM

PCBN
Face milling tool
System DTM

Face milling with p-precise
adjustment for optimum
surface

45



7—N—Bfdhy2— DTM (ph HORN pi»)

Arbour Mounted Cutter

can|[prol[. . |[mkp|[ _ :% =
pcan| | pep | €YP B mep NV =

K=ABFN—>a>

Picture = right hand cutting version

B5E VA Ds h d, d, L, b c N
Part number
DTM.CX09.040.A16.04.AL.F 4 40 40 32 16 31 8,4 5,6 26000
DTM.CX09.050.A22.05.AL.F 5 50 40 40 22 26 10,4 6,3 24000
DTM.CX09.063.A22.06.AL.F 6 63 40 40 22 26 10,4 6,3 20000
DTM.CX09.080.A27.06.AL.F 6 80 50 48 27 33 12,4 7 18000
DTM.CX09.100.A32.07.AL.F 7 100 63 58 32 48 14,4 8 15000
DTM.CX09.125.A40.08.AL.F 8 125 63 70 40 46 16,4 9 12000

B >t — MIB RS

with p-precise plan setting

TILIRT«

Aluminium base body

F{imaB an

Spare Parts
7—N—Bthys— [l FLOZRLOF

Arbour Mounted Cutter Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
DTM.CX09...A16-A22... 030.350P.0853 T15PQ
DTM.CX09... 030.3509.T15P T15PQ

46



1% —F DTS (ph HORN pl»)

Insert

/ ko)
| @
/
< 'I '
i@
Carbide grades
AGEER A4 B
on stock 4 weeks
ko d d, s t r Wiper r 8)
max X (_I')
Part number I50)
0]
%)
DTS.CX09.R02.SSA 9,525 4,4 3,97 8 - 0,2
DTS.CX09.R04.SSA 9,525 4,4 3,97 3 - 0,4
DTS.CX09.R08.SSA 9,525 4,4 3,97 3 - 0,8
DTS.CX09.R12.SSA 9,525 4,4 3,97 3 - 1,2
DTS.CX09.R04.BSA 9,525 4,4 3,97 3 12,5 0,4
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Insert
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Carbide grades
A EER A 4 ER
on stock 4 weeks
ks d d, s . r Wiper r -
Part number =2
o
DTS.CX09.R04.SS 9,525 4,4 3,97 3 - 0,4
DTS.CX09.R08.SS IA52.5) 4,4 3,97 3 - 0,8
DTS.CX09.R12.SS 9,525 4,4 3,97 3 - 1,2
DTS.CX09.R04.BS 9,525 4,4 3,97 3 12,5 0,4

AR

Wt tlEIA - CB35. SG3TC. SG6TC
Note:

For cutting interruption CB35, SG3TC and SG6TC
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Cutting Data Supermini and Mini

f
YA BEME | HEAR V. |(mm/REV])] 3, Za
Material Substrate Application m/min (mm/rev)| (mm) Coolant
- o ©2,0-040 | 80-140 | 0,01-0,03 | 0,01-0,05
SRR - E TN T CB10 T 39/ 17
Hardened Steel - without interrupted cut SG3VC Emulsion/Ai
45-65 HRC SG6VC >0 4,0 90-220 | 0,02-0,08 | 0,02-0,15 muisionAIr
H
. 0w @2,0- 940 | 90-150 | 0,01-0,03 | 0,01-0,05
RSN - Wik T CB35 T7—
Hardened Steel - with interrupted cut SG3TC A
45-65 HRC SG6TC >0 4,0 100-180 | 0,02-0,08 | 0,02-0,15 "
BERETH. 25D VWAME (6 Sint D11) ©2,0- 040 | 80-280 | 0,02-0,10 | 0,02-0,12
p Sintered steel, soft CH1G Y 3y
SG3GC f
< 2ZUhE >0 4,0 100-390 | 0,02-0,18 | 0,02-0,40 s
739" &K "GC" (GJL) cB35 | P20-40 | 300-1000 | 0,02-0.10 | 0.02-015 | .
Grey cast iron CB40 o
<240 HB >0 4,0 400-1200 | 0,03-0,18 | 0,02-0,40 | Emulsion/Air
19 A5k GOV (GJV) CB35 ©2,0- 040 | 150-650 | 0,02-0,07 | 0,02-0,12 L
Grey cast iron CB60 N ?//I’f
220-300 HB SG(3)6TC >0 4,0 200-700 | 0,02-0,13 | 0,02-0,35 | Emulsion/Air
139 HiF Ik GGG (GJS) CB35 | @2,0-@40 | 140-400 | 0,01-0,05 | 0,01-0,25 o
Grey cast iron CH1G LY ?//17’.-
220-300 HB SG3GC >0 4,0 180-550 | 0,02-0,11 | 0,02-0,32 | Emulsion/Air
D! (15 ] CH1G ©2,0-940 | 50-110 | 0,01-0,025 | 0,01-0,05 e
X ; ardene! .
SG36C >0 4,0 80-130 | 0,01-0,06 |0,015-0,25 | Emulsion
v TIEER. BE® ©2,0- 040 | 140-250 | 0,01-0,03 | 0,01-0,06
Nickel based and Superalloys CH1G
T EFINT / Finishing SG3GC
() / e.g Inconel 718 / 1.4449) >0 4,0 180-350 | 0,01-0,045 | 0,01-0,18
~ NPPAN S =0
MFa>, FHIVEE 02.0-040 | 60-200 | 0,01-0025 | 0.01-004 | LW 37
S Titanium (pure), Titanium alloys CH1G (SE)
(1 / e.g 3.7165 , TibAL4V” JL—Fk SG3GC Emulsion
5) >0 4,0 100-300 | 0,01-0,05 | 0,01-0,08 |(High pressure]
ANk OLESR @2,0-040 | 65-150 | 0,01-0,025 | 0,01-0,04
Cobalt-chromium alloys SCGHB1CBGC
(1 / e.g CoCr28Mo¢) >0 4,0 80-180 | 0,01-0,05 | 0,01-0,08
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A7 229 /315

Cutting Data Systems IS0, 229 and 315

(ph HORN pl»)

f
n
HHIA TBrE1E HELRE R v, (MMIREV) a, =53k
Material Substrate Application (m/min) (mmirev) (mm) Coolant
SRR - ESN T 707 /.\/%jtdn 80-140 | 0,02-0,06 -
Hardened Steel - CB10 STl Y 3/17-
without interrupted cut SG3VC o Emulsion/Air
45-65 HRC SGeve  BERU/SREML 90-220 | 0,03-0,15 | 0,10-0,25
H Side and face machining
=0 - BTN T TS UEAN
Hardened Steel - CB35 Grooving in solid 90-150 | 0.02-0.06 ) T7—
with interrupted cut SG3TC Air
45-65 HRC SGeTC _ BERV/SSEML | 4g0.1g0 | 0,03-0,15 | 0,10-0,25
Side and face machining ' '
B, 5 0NWHEM TIZTBML 0 h60 | 0,03-0.15 -
o (z.B. Sint D11) CH1G Grooving in solid s 0 2
Sintered steel, soft SG3GC HEw /i Emulsion
Ui 0 T
<220HB Side and face machining | 100-390 | 0.03-0,20 | 0.10-0,65
ta g AL "GG" (GJL) TIZIBA 001000 | 0,05-0,30 -
Grey castiron CB35 Grooving in solid
<240 HB CB60 HEHI/tHE N T ) . _
Side and face machining ALORIZELT | 0Ll s LA
Y HEEL GGV (GJS) CB35 77BN 200-650 | 0,03-0,15 - \
Grey castiron Grooving in solid I 3v/17-
220-300 HB Sé:[glébom HEdll/ S E T Emulsion/Air
Side and face machining 200-700 | 0,03-0,20 | 0,05-0,75
129 I GGG (GJS) CB35 7;7 > TRAN 180-450 | 0,03-0,15 -
Grey cast iron CH1G rooving in solid
220-300 HB sG3eC | | BERV/SEMI | 480400 | 0,03-0,20 | 0,05-0,70
Side and face machining
TSI UUEAN
Grooving i/riﬁszli\d R :
ADI (BEAMSH [ hardened) SCGI-QL% EIn?Lkl/s i S,{
HiEH! /SR E A0 T
Side and face machining 80-130 0,03-0,10 | 0,05-0,65
— v TI\RGE. BE® 22N 150-280 | 0,01-0,04 -
Nickel based and Superalloys CH1G Grooving in solid ' '
f£_EF 0T / Finishing SG3GC o
(fl/ e.g Inconel 718 / 1.4449)  BEHI/SHEMT 150-350 | 0,02-0,07 | 0,02-0,20
Side and face machining )
] 2V
MFEY. FEUER TIUVEAN | o oo | o
S Titanium (pure), Titanium alloys CH1G Grooving in solid ' ' Emulsion
(5l/e.qg 3.7165 , TibALLV" & SG3GC HEWl /S E T (High pressure)
L — k5] Side and face machining 100-300 | 0,02-0,08 | 0,03-0,30
AN RTOLAS 7&;5&@“ 75-150 | 0,02-0,04 -
Cobalt-chromium alloys SCGI-;EGC 2
(%5 / e.g CoCr28Mob) BB/t L 90-180 | 0,02-0,08 | 0,03-0,25
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Side and face machining
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BREMSSCHEIBENBEARBEITUNG MIT CBN
REDUZIERUNG DER BEARBEITUNGSZEIT

BRAKE DISC MACHINING WITH PCBN
REDUCTION IN MACHINING TIME
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TOOLING SOLUTION NOW.
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